ASS. REC. BY:	7P/ 03/TP18020838/KVbn2
	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: STU 36790 Yr Regn: 11, 09
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car. M. Cycle / Bus / Ver / Yr Regn: //
OD VTP JWS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / I	Type: McCar/ M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	7 - 1.
at Workshop m/s	(cal) colone 2 11713 cc 1594
of	Sa Partie 129 CO
Insured:	- Oto / NIT NA
Policy No.	Eng/No:
Claims No.	CNO: MR0537 E E 1061 58896
Sum Insured: Excess:	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
(Client's Record)	Steering: Inorter / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
***	Modi: Nil / S/Rlm / STP A/Rlm or
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F: 185/65R15
Remark: The veh had commenced its	R:
repair at the time of inspection.	N/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Bal. or Market Value:	TOYO/YOKO or
	Front O Rear
	s or No R/Bal. O' mm R/Bal
	mm L/Bal
	DOI 7/11/11
10° svall les	or No Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date:Person Contacted:	277
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
1 1	renne
SJU SIETED - NA / THE I ST	20149 /zlu
	VAL - 0 - 1 - 0 - 1
29/11/18 LS \$ 5950 (Red	1 3085.37, 34% (LS 10%) meso-19
	A
	RECEIVED 2 9 NOV 2018
	2105/1/25
te/Time, File Piss to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair: 8
: Final Report	Dec. 1
to/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: 170
29/11- typist	Add Foot Transportation 50
	- 1-3 · KS_SI SO 130
27.1	
nod F	: Interview (\$) Fixtos 51
-1	Tech Invs (\$) Pixtos 5 Weekend (\$) Others

Enquire Vehicle Registration Details

Owner Particulars

NRIC/Passport/Company 53090791K

Cert No.:

Owner ID Type:

Business

Owner Name:

CHIN HUI CAR RENTAL

Registered Address:

APT BLK 7 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL EST SECTOR C #01-76 SIN MING

INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SINGAPORE 575642

Mailing Address:

Birth Date:

Vehicle Particulars

Vehicle No.:

SJU3479D

Previous Vehicle No.:

Effective Date of

Ownership:

30 Nov 2009

Original Regn Date:

30 Nov 2009

Registration Date:

30 Nov 2009

Year of Manufacture:

2009

Vehicle Type:

Private Hire (Self-Drive) Motor Car

Vehicle Scheme:

Vehicle Attachment 1:

No Attachment

Vehicle Attachment 2:

Vehicle Attachment 3:

Vehicle Make:

TOYOTA

Vehicle Model:

COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO

Primary Colour:

Silver

Secondary Colour:

Passenger Capacity: Chassis No.:

MR053ZEE106158896

Engine No.:

3ZZ4942665

Engine Capacity/Power

Rating:

1598 cc/-

Maximum Power

Output:

80.0 kW (107 bhp)

Propellant:

Petrol

Max Unladen Weight:

1195 kg

Maximum Laden

1630 kg

Weight:

Open Market Value:

\$17,853.00

PARF Eligibility:

Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry

Date:

29 Nov 2019

Minimum PARF

Benefit:

\$8,926.00

No. of Transfers:

0

IU Label No.:

1123469248

COE No .:

2009120101000835R

COE Expiry Date:

29 Nov 2019

COE Category:

A - Car (1600cc & below)

COE Registration

Category:

A - Car (1600cc & below)

Quota Premium (QP) /

Prevailing Quota

\$16,747.00/-

Premium:

Actual QP Paid:

\$16,747.00

QP (Regn Cat):

\$16,747.00

OPC Cash Rebate

Eligibility:

No

QP during COE Bidding

Exercise:

\$16,747.00

Additional Registration

Fee Rate:

100.00%

Actual ARF Paid:

\$17,853.00

Vehicle Lifespan Expiry

Date:

No Lifespan

CO2 Emission:

Message:

To renew the COE, the Prevailing Quota Premium payable is that of

Category A. This is a public service vehicle.

Print

OK

Save as PDF



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5075888779-02

Cover : Third Party

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

: SJU3479D

Name of Policyholder

: MR053ZEE106158896

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: CHIN HUI CAR RENTAL

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 08 Dec 2017

: 07 Dec 2018

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business. This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (c) Use for the carriage of passengers for reward purposes.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
 - # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these

P4)	(not to be included under these
EXCESS (SECTION 1)	
EXCESS (SECTION 2)	: N/A
ADDITIONAL EXCESS	: S\$1,500
UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS	: N/A
REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP	: N/A
INSURE WITH COE	: NO
NCD PROTECTION	; N/A
PRIMARY DRIVER	: NO
NAMED DRIVER (1)	: N/A
NAMED DRIVER (2)	: N/A
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	: N/A
SUM INSURED	: N/A
	. N/A
We hereby Costifuel	

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

PANA HARRISON (ASIA) PTE LTD (00000690533)

Date of Issue

: 21 Nov 2017 10:11 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy hability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	08/11/2018 14:58	
Date Of Accident	07/11/2018 09:45	
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TO TUAS (LAMP POST 431)	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SJU3479D	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	CHIN HUI CAR RENTAL	
Co Reg No	53090791K	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No		
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-64534680	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	TOYOTA	
Model	ALTIS	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was beir ime of accident	ng used at	
Are you claiming under your own incurso	es notion	

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy NO

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5075888779-02

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

TOH CHENG SOON

NRIC No Date Of Birth S1828948B

Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 27/05/1967 INDOOR

Driving Experience

26/02/1986 32 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-96918465

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 688B CHOA CHU KANG DRIVE #15-326

Postcode

682688

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

VEHICLE C JAM BRAKE. I MANAGED TO STOP IN TIME, SUDDENLY, VEHICLE B HIT ONTO MY VEHICLE REAR, DUE TO THE IMPACT, IT PUSHES MY VEHICLE FORWARD AND HIT ONTO VEHICLE C. TOTAL 3 VEHICLES WERE INVOLVED.

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SGE7446S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour Details Of Properties

VEHICLE B

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

MOHAMED KHALID BIN MOHAMED YUSOP

NRIC/Passport Number

S8616622D

Contact Number

92386341

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SKZ7732H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Par en

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

VEHICLE C PRIVATE CAR

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2 This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as trythful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material lacts may allow insurance companies to regudiate policy liability.
- 6. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admitision of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- S. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the certife and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal dasa/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured.) vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers", the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me:
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (c) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes steted, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Palicyholder's S Date & Time

Oriver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.

1.7

	C
4 4 5	A A A
	**
	10
-1 1	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTAN	NCES OF THE ACCIDENT
	TOTAL OF THE MCCIDENT
VEHICLE C JA	AM BRAKE, I MANAGE TO STOP IN TIME SUDJENI
	270 14 /1110 20000
dettiere e co	
DEHICLE B HIT	ONTO MY VEHICLE REAR. DUE 90 THE IMPACT, 17
The second secon	
PUSHES MY VEHIC	UL FORWARD AND HIS DIES WEHICLE C. TOTAL 3
EHIULY WAS I	NVOLES
The second secon	
-	
	ticulars are truffin every respect.
	ticulars are truffin every respect.
LARATION declare the regions part	ticulars are truella every respect.
declare the top aping part	
	Driver Signature Reporting Centre Person el's Signature (If et ker is not the policyholder) Name: Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642. Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550 Company Reg. No.: 201113667N GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

No. : 05881

Vehicle Insured: SGE 7446S

Accident Date : 07-Nov-2018

Date: 10-Nov-2018

Our Ref : 218184 (GE) / CHAN

PAGE: 1

CHIN HUI CAR RENTAL

BLK 7 SIN MING IND. ESTATE

SECTOR C, #01-76 Singapore 575642

Not Asthorn 87 Resury After Paint

ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR FOR TOYOTA ALTIS SJU3479D

1	рс	Boot lid		Bu 754.30
1	pc	Boot lid inner lock		00 06 60
1	pc	Boot lid rubber		Distler 175 40 30/m 87.70
1	pc	Boot lid "1.6" emblem		16 32.70 — 16 52.20 —
1	pc	Boot lid logo emblem		M 52 20 -
1	(10.000)	Boot lid "COROLLA" emblem		Nec 12 30 -
	pc			Are 42.30 — 44.20
1	pc	Boot lid "ALTIS" emblem	-	44.20 A
4	pcs	Boot lid lamp	(0)	S\$167.30 1 334.60 X
1	рc	Rear end panel		By 552.20 —
1		End panel top garnish		nu 185.30
1	pc	Rear spare tyre panel		1 702.90 X
1	pc	Rear spare tyre board		CM 348.10 -
2	pcs			S\$390.90 781.80
2	pcs	Taillamp lower bracket Misem	@	S\$ 54.40 p 108.80
1	pc	Rear bumper fascia		459.80
2	pcs	Rear bumper side retainer(L)	@	S\$ 66.80 hir 133.60 —
2	pcs	Rear bumper side retainer(S)	@	S\$ 29.40 27 58.80
		Rear bumper bracket	0	
1		Rear n/s bumper reflector		cm 33.90
1		Rear bumper reinforcement		21 27 117.50
1	7	Front bumper fascia		M3 D13 122 50
1		Front bumper reinforcement		Mem 339.70 X
1		Radiator grille		Mem 305 80
		Headlamp McM	(6)	S\$525.40 1,050.80 P
-	pes	10101		1,000.00
				7 300 50

7,300.50

Less 25%: 1,825.13

5,475.37

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/and spray painting
 To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- · Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signeture:

Date:

Con't Page 2 ...

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.
Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550
Company Reg. No.: 201113667N
GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Vehicle Insured : SGE 7446S

Page: 2

1 pc Rear bumper reverse sensor(set 1 pc Front no.plate with box Short 300.00 sn not 50.00 sn 45/~

To rewire damaged parts and refocus headlamp beam.

20.00 /

To remove roof lining, front and rear seats, trim board and carpet

120.00 801

To apply undersealing

80.00 602

To putty and spray replaced parts

1,600.00 10001

To remove, cut-out damaged parts, panel beating, welding, align, refix and to renew above parts

1,400.00 10001

Total :

S\$ 9,045.37

Singapore Dollars Nine Thousand and Forty Five and Cents Thirty Seven Only



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Interna	tionale Des Experts En Autom	iobile
LAN'S UNITED AUT	O PTE LTD	Ref : CS/TP1802083	8/Kvbn2
BLK 7 SIN MING INDU SINGAPORE 575642 ON BEHALF OF CHIN	JSTRIAL ESTATE #01-76	Date: 03-12-2018 Code: TP023	
	The second secon	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
Insured Veh.	1 0110)	Veh. Inspected	SJU 3479D
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	07/11/2018
2.	Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
Make & Model	TOYOTA ALTIS (A)	c.c	1598
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2009
Chassis No.	MR053ZEE106158896	Colour	METALLIC SILVER
Odometer	139686	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General	GOOD		
3.	Cond	ditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	MICHELIN	8 mm
L/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	MICHELIN	8 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	MICHELIN	8 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	MICHELIN	8 mm
4.		ption of Damages	
THE VEHICLE S	USTAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR AND FRONT PORTIO	ON.
DAMAGES SEE	DETAILS.		
5.	Gen	eral Information	
Accident Date	C 2.000 (C.00) (C.00) (C.00) (C.00)	Inspection Date	07/11/2018
Survey held a	ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE	LTD	
	BLK 7 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE #01-76 SINGAPORE 575642		
5a.		Remarks	
A)THE INSPECT B)IN ACCORDA	TION WAS CONDUCTED ON A" NCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHOR	ISED REPAIRS.
5b.	A CAROLINA	ate Days of Repair	
ESTIMATED NO	ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 8 Working Days		



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJU 3479D

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS		1	
1	BOOT LID	BUCKLED	754.30	754.30
1	BOOT LID INNER LOCK	DENTED	96.60	96.60
	BOOT LID "1.6" EMBLEM	NECESSARY	32.70	32.70
	BOOT LID LOGO EMBLEM	NECESSARY	52.20	52.20
	BOOT LID "COROLLA" EMBLEM	NECESSARY	42.30	42.30
	BOOT LID "ALTIS" EMBLEM	NECESSARY	44.20	44.20
	BOOT LID LAMP @\$167.30	SERVICEABLE	334.60	
	REAR END PANEL	BENT	552.20	552.20
1	END PANEL TOP GARNISH	DENTED	185.30	185.30
1	REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	702.90	-
1	REAR SPARE TYRE BOARD	CRACKED	348.10	348.10
2	TAILLAMP @\$390.90	N/S CRACKED / O/S CUT	781.80	781.80
2	TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET @\$54.40	N/S CRACKED	108.80	54.40
1	REAR BUMPER FASCIA	BUCKLED	459.80	459.80
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (L) @\$66.80	DISTORTED	133.60	133.60
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (S) @\$29.40	DISTORTED	58.80	58.80
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET @\$82.80	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	165.60	
1	REAR N/S BUMPER REFLECTOR	CRACKED	33.90	33.90
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	117.50	117.50
1	FRONT BUMPER FASCIA	MTG DISTORTED	423.60	423.60
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	339.70	
1	RADIATOR GRILLE	MTG CRACKED	305.80	305.80
2	HEADLAMP @\$525.40	MTG CRACKED	1,050.80	1,050.80
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-1,781.28	-1,381.97
	STORM TO SECURE A SECURITION OF THE SECURITION O		5,343.82	4,145.90
1	BOOT LID RUBBER (50%)(SN)	DISTORTED / CUT	175.40	87.70
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-43.85	
	The state of the s		131.55	87.70



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	SHORTED	300.00	200.00
	FRONT NO PLATE WITH BOX (SN)	DENTED	50.00	45.00
			350.00	245.00
	LABOUR			
	TO REWIRE DAMAGED PARTS AND REFOCUS HEDALAMP BEAM.		20.00	1,000,000
	TO REMOVE ROOF LINING, FRONT AND REAR SEATS, TRIM BOARD AND CARPET.		120.00	
	TO APPLY UNDERSEALING.		80.00	
	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY REPLACED PARTS.		1,600.00	1,000.00
	TO REMOVE, CUT-OUT DAMAGED PARTS, PANEL BEATING, WELDING, ALIGN, REFIX AND TO RENEW ABOVE PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL, REAR BUMPER BRACKET AND FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT.	DING,ALIGN,REFIX AND TO RENEW INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR ANEL,REAR BUMPER BRACKET AND	1,400.00	1,000.00
	1333333 (233		3,220.00	2,160.00
	GRAND TOTAL		9,045.37	6,638.63

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	5,950.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CS/TP18020838/Kvbn2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser